Jodhpur(F& V) (Paota) Market Prices Today

’ Commaodity leG Price]lQ Price]Max Price|Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival
Amla(Nelli Kai) - Amla ~ |15.00 | 1,500.00|2,000.00 |/1,000.00 |1,500.00 2025-11-03
Capsicum - Other /5500 |5500.00]6,000.00 |5,000.00 |5500.00 [2025-11-03
(Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other | 20.00 | 2,000.00| 3,500.00 | 1,000.00 |2,000.00 2025-11-03
Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other| 25.00 || 2,500.00| 3,000.00 | 2,000.00 |2,500.00 [2025-11-03
Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other /1500 || 1,500.00|2,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,500.00 [2025-11-03
|Sweet Potato - Other 12200 | 2,200.00 2,500.00 | 1,800.00 |2,200.00 ||2025-11-03
Tomato - Other (1500 | 1,500.00/ 1,800.00 |800.00 | 1,500.00 ||2025-11-03
Bottle gourd - Other 1750 | 750.00 |1,000.00 |500.00 |750.00 |2025-10-31
|Cauliflower - Other 12000  |2,000.00/3,000.00 || 1,000.00 |2,000.00 [2025-10-31
lLemon - Other 12500  |2,500.00]3,000.00 | 2,000.00 |2500.00 [2025-10-31
Pumpkin - Other 750 || 750.00 ||1,000.00 |500.00 |750.00 ||2025-10-31
lLong Melon(Kakri) - Other /1000 || 1,000.00| 1,500.00 |500.00 | 1,000.00 [2025-10-31
Onion Green - Other (1500 | 1,500.00/ 2,000.00 ||1,000.00 |1,500.00 ||2025-10-31
Rose(Loose)) - Rose(Loose) || 35.00  ||3,500.00|4,000.00 |3,000.00 |3,500.00 [2025-10-31
Brinjal - Other 11700 | 1,700.00/ 2,000.00 |500.00 |1,700.00 [2025-10-31
Carrot - Other 12000 |2,000.00/3,000.00 || 1,500.00 |2,000.00 [2025-10-31
Cluster beans - Other 13500  |3500.00/5,000.00 |2,000.00 |3500.00 [2025-10-31
|Green Peas 19000 | 9,000.00| 10,000.00 | 8,000.00 |9,000.00 ||2025-10-31
Cabbage - Other 11500 | 1,500.00] 2,000.00 |1,000.00 |1,500.00 ||2025-10-31
|Chili Red - Other 14500 | 4,500.00| 5,000.00 ||4,000.00 |4,500.00 ||2025-10-31
Ginger(Green) - Other 14500 | 4,500.005,000.00 | 4,000.00 |4,500.00 [2025-10-31
Marigold(loose) - Other 14500 | 4,500.005,000.00 | 4,000.00 |4,500.00 [2025-10-31
IRound gourd - Other 11500 | 1,500.00/2,000.00 || 1,000.00 |1,500.00 [2025-10-31
Turmeric (raw) - Other 13000 | 3,000.00|4,000.00 |2,000.00 |3,000.00 ||2025-10-31
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Beetroot - Other 12500  |2500.00]3,000.00 |2,000.00 |2500.00 [2025-10-31
|Raddish - Other 1600 | 600.00 || 90000 [300.00 |600.00 ||2025-10-31
Bitter gourd - Other 12500 | 2,500.00] 3,000.00 |2,000.00 |2,500.00 ||2025-10-31
Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other | 35.00 || 3,500.00| 5,000.00 | 2,000.00 |3,500.00 [2025-10-31
|Green Chilli - Other (2500 | 2,500.00) 3,500.00 ||1,500.00 |2,500.00 ||2025-10-31
IMango (Raw-Ripe) - Other  |50.00 | 5,000.00| 6,000.00 || 4,000.00 |5,000.00 2025-10-29
IMint(Pudina) - Other 121.00  |2,100.002,200.00 || 2,000.00 |2,100.00 [2025-10-28
Colacasia - Other 11800 | 1,800.002,000.00 || 1,500.00 |1,800.00 [2025-10-16
Little gourd (Kundru) - Other [25.00 | 2,500.00| 3,000.00 || 2,000.00 |2,500.00 |2025-09-29
Jamun(Narale Hannu) - Other | 550  ||550.00 | 600.00 |500.00 |550.00 [2025-07-24
/Amla(Nelli Kai) - Other 14500 | 4,500.00| 4,800.00 ||4,000.00 |4,500.00 ||2025-04-02
Gram Raw(Chholia) - Other | 38.00 | 3,800.00| 4,000.00 ||3,500.00 |3,800.00 2024-12-23
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